Return copy or recorded original to:	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER
Leader Federal Savings & Loan Association	Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
P.O. Box 275	**·
Memphis, TN 38101	
2 74072_11	
Pre-paid Acct. #3-74972-11	
2. Name and Address of Debtor (Last Name First if a Person)	
McNeal: James C.	
P 0. Box 1127	
Alabaster, Alabama 35007	
	S OEE
Social Security/Tax ID #)
McNeal: Wanda F.	
P.O. Box 1127	
Alabaster, Alabama 35007	
Alabaster, Alabana 33007	
Social Security/Tax ID #	FILED WITH:
	SHELBY COUNTY
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)	T. MODICINE ST. SECTION .
Bargain Homes, Inc.	Leader Federal Savings & Loan Association
3438 Highway 31 S	P.O. Box 275
Pelham, Alabama 35124	Memphis, TN 38101
Social Security/Tax ID #	
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	
The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:	
used 1988 Fleetwood, Vanity, 14X80, Serial N	lumber: GAFLH45A03945VN.
Including all related accessories, appliance	s. equipment. kurniture
furnishings and all additions and accessions	thereto and replacements
thereof. This financing statement remains e	Abortivo until a tormination Back of Form That
	The Transport of the Market Collateral Covered
described in the retail installment contract	Lyobicle security agreement between
debtor(s) and secured party. Carrier Air Co	uditioner SN. 1791F42189.
debror(s) and secured party. Carrier Art Co	nacconer siv. 177727273
	
Country Videous and ATV Conductor of Calletonal are also covered.	21.45 + 14.00= 35.45
Check X if covered Products of Collateral are also covered. 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 14, 242, 32
(check X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.	The initial indebtedness secured by this linancing statement is \$2.7.5
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed	Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$ 35. 45
to this state which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have
perfected.	an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) ——(Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)
as to which the filing has lapsed.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
JAMES C. MCMent	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
- Handa 7 me real	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Bargain Homes, Inc.
Type Name of Individual or Business	Type Name of Individual or Business
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)	STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FORM UCC-1 (5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S) Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama
(E) FIERRO OUT OUT TOTAL HOME THE OUT GEOGRAPH FROM THE	

This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filling pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.

The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).

No. of Additional Sheets Presented.